
WALK THROUGH SIGN-IN SHEET

Interior Renovations Public Works Building

       January 23, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

Name Company Name & Address Phone/Fax/Email

Phone:  860-456-4576

Fax:

Email: rgalvin@sarazin.com

Phone: 

Fax:

Email:  gesco@charter.net

Phone: 203-879-3495

Fax:   

Email: pete@jarosa.com

Phone:  860-291-9448

Fax:

Email:  mgarneau@wjmountford.com

Phone:  860-706-0359

Fax:

Email: tonycbrd@comcast.com

Phone:  860-571-0551

Fax:

Email:  a.giverson@gmail.com

Phone:  860-571-8812

Fax:

Email:  estimating@ctcarpentry.com

Phone:  860-571-3800

Fax:

Email:  info@newsllc.net

Phone:  860-456-3221

Fax:

Email:  bids@zlotnickconstruction.com

Phone:  860-832-8335

Fax:

Email: crossignol@scopeconstruction.com

Phone:  203-999-4793

Fax:

Email:  artem@wavecontracts.com

Phone:  203-284-9972

Fax:

Email:  ejohnston@neycllc.com

Name Company Name & Address Phone/Fax/Email

Phone:  860-921-1775

Fax:

Email: monarchinteriorpm@gmail.com

Phone: 860-895-8385

Fax:

Email:  conniem@progressiveeng.com

Phone: 860-644-2427

Fax:   

Email: jon@annulli.com

Phone:  

Fax:

Email:  mark@theshaffercompany.com

Phone:  860-384-2558

Fax:

Email: tim.mccarthy@ndccorp.com

Phone:  860-608-8187

Fax:

Email:  jonathan@gdonovan.com

Phone:  

Fax:

Email:  

Phone: 

Fax:

Email: 

Phone:  

Fax:

Email:  

Phone:  

Fax:

Email: 

Phone:  

Fax:

Email:  

Phone:  

Fax:

Email:  

Mark Drzewiecki The Shaffer Company

Tim McCarthy Network Design & Construction

Jonathan Pudlo
G. Donovan Associates

627 Rt 32

N. Franklin, CT

Robin Muckle Monarch Interiors

Connie Misiti
Progressive Engineering

290 Burnside Avenue

East Hartford, CT 06108

Allison Annulli
Orlando Annulli and Sons, Inc.

147 Hale Road

Manchester, CT 06042

Chris Rossignol
Scope Construction

416 Slater Road

New Britain, CT 06053

Arten Bekmetyer
Wave Contracts LLC

114 Woodlin St.

Hamden, CT 06514

Ed Johnston
New England Yankee Construction, LLC

34 High St.

West Haven, CT

Carlos Sevilla
CT Carpentry Corp

1850 Silas Deane Highway

Rocky Hill, CT 06067

Vincent Gaither
NEWS

1077 Silas Deane Hwy

Wethersfield, CT 06109

Joe Ruiz
Zlotnick Construction

161 Storrs Road

Mansfield, CT 06053

Holly Sweatt
W.J. Mountford Co.

170 Commerce Way

South Windsor, CT 

Tony Chiaravalloti
BRD Builders LLC

Hartford, CT

Adam Giverson
Millennium Builders, Inc.

20 Northwood Drive

Bloomfield, CT

Ray Galvin
Sarazin General Contractors

6 Commence Drive

North Windham, CT 06256

Peter Gavrille
Gesco, Inc.

29 Fuller Road

Pleasant Valley, CT 06063

Pete Cappellino
J. A. Rosa Construction, LLC

17 Town Line Road

Wolcott, CT 06716


